   01226 350 555        sales@metalliform.co.uk
   www.metalliform.co.uk        metalliform-holdings-ltd       metalliformltd
 Metalliform Holdings Ltd., Chambers Road, Hoyland, Barnsley S74 0EZ
ST    CK RANGE 2025
7-10 DAY
FAST TRACK
DELIVERY
CONTENTS
2 Flaire Chairs  NEW
3 ST Chairs
4 NP Chairs
5 WSM Stools
6 Crushed Bent Tables
7 Fully Welded Tables
8 Exam Desks
Flaire Chairs
How To Order
When ordering please state code, description, quantity, colour of chair.
*7-10 day delivery available subject to location. Premium 48 hour delivery available at an additional cost, please call to
enquire. Delivery times subject to location. Surcharges may be applicable. All products are subject to stock availability.
BLUE CHARCOAL PURPLE RED
Chair Colours
STOCK RANGE Get in touch today to place your order:2
7-10 DAY
FAST TRACK
DELIVERY*
NEW
Highlights
    One piece moulded
polypropylene shell and four legs
    Hand hole in the shell
    Assists better posture
    Strong and light weight
    Scratch resistant
    Stackable to 15 high
    20 year guarantee
    BSEN 1729 compliant
SHELL SHELL
COLOURCOLOUR FL1FL1 FL2FL2 FL3FL3 FL4FL4 FL5FL5 FL6FL6
Blue
Charcoal
Purple
Red
Choose Your Chair
SIZESIZE SEAT HEIGHTSEAT HEIGHT AGEAGE CODECODE
1 260mm 3-4 years FL1
2 310mm 4-6 years FL2
3 350mm 6-8 years FL3
4 380mm 8-11 years FL4
5 430mm 11-14 years FL5
6 460mm 14 - adult FL6
Availability
BL CH PU RD
Sizes 1-6 available in Blue. Sizes 4-6 also available in Charcoal, Purple and Red.
ST Chairs
Highlights
     Anti-tilt design
     No nuts or screws
    Ergonomically designed
for correct posture
     Comfortable and supportive
     BSEN 1729 compliant
     Stackable to 10 high
     Linkable device available
     Amazing 15 year guarantee
How To Order
When ordering please state code, description, quantity and colour of shell.
Stock items are only offered with DP1 frame colour.
*7-10 day delivery available subject to location. Premium 48 hour delivery available at an additional cost, please call to
enquire. Delivery times subject to location. Surcharges may be applicable. All products are subject to stock availability.
BLUE CHARCOAL GREEN LILAC
PURPLE RED SOFT BLUE TANGY GREEN
Shell Colours
Frame Colour
Choose Your Chair
SIZESIZE SEAT HEIGHTSEAT HEIGHT AGEAGE CODECODE
1 260mm 3-4 years ST1
2 310mm 4-6 years ST2
3 350mm 6-8 years ST3
4 380mm 8-11 years ST4
5 430mm 11-14 years ST5
6 460mm 14 - adult ST6
7-10 DAY
FAST TRACK
DELIVERY*
   01226 350 555        sales@metalliform.co.uk        www.metalliform.co.uk 3
BL CH GN LI
PU RD SB TG
DURAFORM LIGHT GREY
SPECKLED PAINT
DP1
NP Chairs
Highlights
     The traditional classroom chair
     A robust general purpose chair
     Well defined lumbar support
     Stackable to 8 high
     BSEN 1729 compliant
     5 year guarantee
BLUE PURPLE RED
Shell Colours
Frame Colour
Choose Your Chair
SIZESIZE SEAT HEIGHTSEAT HEIGHT AGEAGE CODECODE
2 310mm 4-6 years NP2
3 350mm 6-8 years NP3
4 380mm 8-11 years NP4
5 430mm 11-14 years NP5
6 460mm 14 - adult NP6
7-10 DAY
FAST TRACK
DELIVERY*
STOCK RANGE Get in touch today to place your order:4
BL PU RD
DURAFORM LIGHT GREY
SPECKLED PAINT
DP1
How To Order
When ordering please state code, description, quantity and colour of shell.
Stock items are only offered with DP1 frame colour.
*7-10 day delivery available subject to location. Premium 48 hour delivery available at an additional cost, please call to
enquire. Delivery times subject to location. Surcharges may be applicable. All products are subject to stock availability.
WSM Stools
Highlights
     Classic stacking stools
       Available in two different styles
(Four Legged or Skid Base)
     Comfortable and stylish
     Stackable to 6 high
     BSEN 1729 compliant
     5 year guarantee
WSM Skid Base Stool
CHARCOAL
Shell Colour Frame Colour
SIZESIZE SEAT HEIGHTSEAT HEIGHT CODECODE
4 610mm WSM4SKID
5 685mm WSM5SKID
WSM Four Legged Base Stool
SIZESIZE SEAT HEIGHTSEAT HEIGHT CODECODE
4 610mm WSM4
5 685mm WSM5
7-10 DAY
FAST TRACK
DELIVERY*
5
DURAFORM LIGHT GREY
SPECKLED PAINT
CH DP1
How To Order
When ordering please state code, description, quantity and colour of shell.
Stock items are only offered with DP1 frame colour.
*7-10 day delivery available subject to location. Premium 48 hour delivery available at an additional cost, please call to
enquire. Delivery times subject to location. Surcharges may be applicable. All products are subject to stock availability.
   01226 350 555        sales@metalliform.co.uk        www.metalliform.co.uk
How To Order
When ordering please state code, description, quantity and colour of laminate.
Stock tables are only offered with DP1 frame colour and MDF Bullnose edge options.
*7-10 day delivery available subject to location. Premium 48 hour delivery available at an additional cost, please call to
enquire. Delivery times subject to location. Surcharges may be applicable. All products are subject to stock availability.
Crushed Bent Tables
Highlights
     Rectangular table
      Supplied with a hard wearing
18mm MDF top and a sturdy
Crushed Bent 25mm square
tube frame
        Stackable to 8 high for ease
of storage
        BSEN 1729 compliant
      5 year guarantee
BEECH LIGHT GREY
Table Laminates
Choose Your Table
LAMINATE TOP LAMINATE TOP
COLOURCOLOUR SIZE (L X W)SIZE (L X W) HEIGHTHEIGHT MDF CODEMDF CODE
Beech 1100 x 550mm 530mm CBSQ-115-53-
MD-BH
Beech 1100 x 550mm 590mm CBSQ-115-59-
MD-BH
Beech 1100 x 550mm 640mm CBSQ-115-64-
MD-BH
Light Grey 1100 x 550mm 530mm CBSQ-115-53-
MD-LG
Light Grey 1100 x 550mm 590mm CBSQ-115-59-
MD-LG
Light Grey 1100 x 550mm 640mm CBSQ-115-64-
MD-LG
Frame Colour Edge Style
7-10 DAY
FAST TRACK
DELIVERY*
STOCK RANGE Get in touch today to place your order:6
STANDARD
MDF BULLNOSE
BH LG
DURAFORM LIGHT GREY
SPECKLED PAINT
DP1 MD
Fully Welded Tables
Highlights
     Rectangular table
      Traditional Fully Welded table
with a quality finish
        Can be spirally stacked for ease
of storage
        Solid 18mm MDF tops with high
pressure laminate
        Sturdy 25mm square tube frame
      5 year guarantee
Choose Your Table
LAMINATE TOP LAMINATE TOP
COLOURCOLOUR SIZE (L X W)SIZE (L X W) HEIGHTHEIGHT MDF CODEMDF CODE
Beech 1200 x 600mm 640mm SQSS-126-64-
MD-BH
Beech 1200 x 600mm 710mm SQSS-126-71-
MD-BH
Beech 1200 x 600mm 760mm SQSS-126-76-
MD-BH
Light Grey 1200 x 600mm 640mm SQSS-126-64-
MD-LG
Light Grey 1200 x 600mm 710mm SQSS-126-71-
MD-LG
Light Grey 1200 x 600mm 760mm SQSS-126-76-
MD-LG
7-10 DAY
FAST TRACK
DELIVERY*
7
BEECH LIGHT GREY
Table Laminates
Frame Colour Edge Style
STANDARD
MDF BULLNOSE
BH LG
DURAFORM LIGHT GREY
SPECKLED PAINT
DP1 MD
How To Order
When ordering please state code, description, quantity and colour of laminate.
Stock tables are only offered with DP1 frame colour and MDF Bullnose edge options.
*7-10 day delivery available subject to location. Premium 48 hour delivery available at an additional cost, please call to
enquire. Delivery times subject to location. Surcharges may be applicable. All products are subject to stock availability.
   01226 350 555        sales@metalliform.co.uk        www.metalliform.co.uk
Exam Desks
Highlights
     For all your examination needs
      Pen groove included in price as
standard
      MDF Bullnose polished and
lacquered edge
     5 year guarantee
7-10 DAY
FAST TRACK
DELIVERY*
Table Laminate
Choose Your Exam Desk
EXAM DESK STYLEEXAM DESK STYLE SIZE (L X W X H)SIZE (L X W X H) CODECODE
Four Legged Folding 600 x 600 x 710mm EXMF4
Exam Desk Trolley
980 x 1050 x 670mm
(Overall width with
handles = 1280mm)
EXMTR
24 x Desks + 1 Trolley
Pack EXMF4-24+EXAMTROLLEY
Frame Colour Edge Style
Pen Groove
SUPPLIED
AS STANDARD
STOCK RANGE Get in touch today to place your order:8
BEECH
BH
DURAFORM LIGHT GREY
SPECKLED PAINT
DP1 STANDARD
MDF BULLNOSE
MD
How To Order
When ordering please state code, description, quantity and colour of laminate.
Stock tables are only offered with DP1 frame colour and MDF Bullnose edge options.
*7-10 day delivery available subject to location. Premium 48 hour delivery available at an additional cost, please call to
enquire. Delivery times subject to location. Surcharges may be applicable. All products are subject to stock availability.